PO #

Supplier Name

Creation Date |

PO Total Statutory Authority | Competitive Procurement (when applicable)

P1026598
P1030353
P1031558
P1026277

Arthur J Gallagher Risk Management Services Inc
Code Red Inc

Fred R White Risk Advisory Inc

Tom Balding Bits and Spurs TLB Inc

3/7/2023 $
3/24/2023 $
3/30/2023 S
3/6/2023 S

22,132.88 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
36,050.00 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9337  https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
31,845.85 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335  https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
16,440.00 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
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